

PACHET DIVERSE

I.D.: 75182480

Data publicarii 11.11.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.844,45 RON - 1.844,45 RON

Descriere: 10 6022169 CHERESTEA NERIND. M A/B 3000X250X46MM BUC 6,00 100,84 605,04 0,00 20
6033801 FOLIE BAUDEMAN AIR 95 (30 M2) SUL 1,00 107,00 89,92 17,08 30 6038260 BORD
FRONTON (312,5) RAL8017 MAT 0,5 BUC 3,00 61,58 155,24 29,50 40 6022282 CHERESTEA
NERIND. M A/B 4000X48X24MM BUC 11,00 14,78 162,58 0,00 50 6022356 CHERESTEA RIND.
M A/B 3000X60X60MM BUC 8,00 44,16 353,28 0,00 60 1051665 SET 3BITI SCURTI TX 30X25
900526 KRONUS SET 1,00 5,88 4,94 0,94 70 1059292 SET 2 BITI IMPACT 5MM PH2
2608522403 SET 1,00 8,54 7,18 1,36 80 1031024 BIT CAP TUB MAGNETIC SW 8X65 MM
UNIOR BUC 1,00 11,92 10,02 1,90 90 1025576 DISC FRONTAL INCLIN. SFI 125 22 PEZ 80 BUC
6,00 12,83 64,69 12,29 100 1025577 DISC FRONTAL INCLIN. SFI 125 22 PEZ 120 BUC 4,00
12,83 43,13 8,19 110 6000023 CUIE 3X70 CUT 1,00 46,75 39,29 7,46 120 6037267
HOLTSURUBURI 4,8X35 MM RAL 8017 CUT 1,00 45,32 38,08 7,24 130 1028976 SURUB PT
LEMN 10X100 07310D1010000 BUC 50,00 2,69 113,03 21,47 140 1033804 SURUB LEMN CAP
SAIBA FILET PART. 8X180 BUC 28,00 5,02 118,12 22,44 150 7010405 SURUB PT LEMN 6X80
07310D0608000 BUC 48,00 0,99 39,93 7,59